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Morgantown, WV
Weston, WV

Bridgeport, WV

Our Offices will be closed
for the following Holidays:

Wednesday July 4, 2018
in observance of
Independence Day.

Monday September 3, 2018
in observance of Labor Day.

Upcoming Events or
Holidays to be observed:

The Month of June
Father’s Day
Sunday June 17, 2018

The Month of July
Wednesday July 4, 2018
Independence Day

The Month of August
No Holidays

The Month of September
Monday September 3, 2018
Labor Day.

Register today for our
Annual Summer Camp
(ages 4-10).

Sign-up for our Annual
Summer Reading Camp
(1st-3rd Graders).

Please check with the
front office for more
information on our
Annual Summer Camps.
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SUMMER CAMP

Bridgeport Office

Morgantown Office Weston Office |

Theme: Jungle / Safari Theme: Barnyard / Farm Theme: The Four Seasons

Times: 10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.
(younger group) and 1:00-

Time: 9:00 a.m.—10:30 a.m. Time: 10:30 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

Location: Morgantown Office. Location: Weston Office
2:30 p.m. (older group). |

Dates: Dates:

. Location: Bri i

Friday June 8, 2018, tion: Bridgeport Office |1\, rday June 21, 2018,

Wednesday June 13, 2018, Dates: -I-|.“_".S‘da‘l!r June 28, 2018,

Wednesday June 20,2018 & Wednesday Jjuly 11, 2018, Thursday July 5, 2018 and |

Wednesday June 27, 2018, Wednesday July 18, 2018, Thursday July 12, 2018.

For more information or to For more information or to

) . Wednesday August 1, 2018.

register your child for our
Annual Summer Camp,

contact the Front Office at

304/599-2600.

register your child for our
Annual Summer Camp,
contact our office at
304/517-1560

For more information or to register
your child for our Annual Summer
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Wednesday July 25, 2018 and i

Camp, contact our office at
304/592-2009.

May was Better Speech and
Hearing Month.

Natalie Seyler

‘ Therapy Aide

Natalie graduated in 2017 with her
Bachelors in Education.

Her experience substitute teaching
led her to a love for students
with special needs.

While working at Therapy Services she has earned her
certification to teach Special Education in hopes to have
her own class in the future.

In her spare time Natalie loves to travel with her husband,
visit family, and spend time outdoors.

Thank You to our wonderful
Speech-Language Pathologists,
for your hard work.




SUMMER READING CAMPS

Morgantown’s Reading Camp Bridgeport’s Reading Camp Weston’s Reading Cam
Location: Morgantown Office Location: Bridgeport Office ' Location: Weston Office
Time: 3:00 p.m.—4:00 p.m. Time and Dates are to be ' Time: 3:00 p.m.— 4:00 p.m.

Ages: 1st—3rd Grade determined st alater date.  Ages: 1st—3rd Grade

Dates: Tuesday June 12, 2018 Please contact the Bridgeport || 5400 Monday June 11, 2018
office for more information on '

Tuesday June 19, 2018 ‘- Monday June 18, 2018

their Summer Reading Program.

Tuesday June 26, 2018. Monday June 25, 2018

Monday July 2, 2018
'Monday July 9, 2018
- Monday July 16, 2018

' Monday July 23, 2018
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Autism Walk



